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Blk-Bullclf
Blk-Bullclf

Blk-Cow
Blk-Cow
Blk-Cow
Blk-Cow
Blk-Cow
Blk-Cow
Blk-Cow

Blk-Hfr-Nosht
Blk-Hfr
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Red-Hfr-Precon
Xbd-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Thin
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Shrt
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Eye
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-As/is
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon

OXFORD SALE BARN, INC.

PO Box 82 - 319-828-4485
OXFORD, TA 52322
01/14/2025

Market Report

386
514

1075
1345
1370
1410
1475
1475
1645

310
315
320
338
385
385
398
400
404
413
413
450
458
464
466
467
467
469
475
491
498
500
515
524
525
526
529
531
538
553

367.
318.

92.

98.
107.
109.
107.
107.
116.

392.
165.
330.
345.
265.
327.
300.
353.
351.
335.
337.
332.
324.
320.
339.
320.
327.
313.
145.
306.
315.
182.
311.
328.
100.
324.
325.
324.
316.
305.

50
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Red-Hfr-Precon
Xbd-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Shrt

Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Red-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Mxd-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Mxd-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Mxd-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon
Blk-Hfr-Precon

Mxd-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Lump
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Mxd-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Eye
Red-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon

554
555
555
568
574
578
585
595
596
598
601
607
608
611
615
615
615
616
627
628
634
635
636
638
642
648
649
653
663
667
670
675
680
684
685
718
749
751
792
810
865
900

337
350
365
375
418
421
425
425
435
453
455
463
505
510
515
524
538
539

294.
253.
298.
270.
275.
106.
260.
291.
289.
287.
287.
294.
273.
282.
238.
273.
286.
283.
293.
240.
281.
284.
284.
281.
280.
261.
257.
242.
290.
291.
251.
254.
235.
272.
272.
276.
240.
250.
235.
235.
249.
205.

330.
362.
362.
370.
357.
350.
165.
350.
352.
362.
343.
345.
307.
265.
261.
346.
344.
323.
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Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Shrt
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Red-Str-Precon
Red-Str-CrkHd
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Red-Str-Precon
Mxd-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Xbd-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Shrt
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Red-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Mxd-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Red-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon

540
544
555
555
556
556
561
565
565
570
575
579
579
582
591
591
591
592
593
594
596
605
605
610
615
620
628
632
635
635
636
638
644
649
655
657
657
664
665
673
674
675
679
680
686
689
690
705
713
716
723
728
735
739
754
756
770
790
803
808
816
826
840
846

311.
338.
314.
342.
312.
320.
326.
322.
340.
260.
160.
326.
339.
308.
314.
322.
346.
314.
290.
300.
270.
202.
291.
316.
306.
260.
313.
271.
291.
318.
313.
311.
310.
311.
300.
304.
305.
307.
308.
305.
306.
180.
303.

80.
314.
308.
290.
303.
293.
299.
279.
289.
279.
288.
279.
270.
279.
275.
266.
277.
270.
263.
211.
254.

Page 3/4



1

1

Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon
Blk-Str-Precon

850
852
1715

238.00
245.00
196.00

Page 4/4



